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VBET League
2022/23 7th round, Match #52

Friday, 15.10.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 15°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

3 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

99 Kostyk Orest
47 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
70 Chidomere Aleks
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
11 Kartushov Yehor
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
1 Znovenko Myroslav
8 Panasenko Serhii
14 Knysh Danylo
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
17 Demchenko Yehor
31 Porokh Bohdan
27 Shopin Volodymyr
22 Klymenchuk Yehor
91 Yarosh Mykola

Coach
Ratii Oleh

31 Riznyk Dmytro
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Oliinyk Denys
8 Kravchuk Andrii
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
16 Seferi
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
20 Kravets Vasyl
80 Yurchenko Vladlen

Substitutes
51 Isenko Pavlo
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
38 Cheliadin Artem
3 Zajkov Gjoko
29 Batsula Andriy
10 Totre Ennur
77 Toli Ardit
19 Kozyrenko Yurii
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
33 Marlyson

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola



2 / 2

VBET League, 2022/23, 7th round, Match #52
Friday, 15.10.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 15°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 3 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen 21'

9 Priadun Maksym 44'

70 Chidomere Aleks
17 Demchenko Yehor 46'

26 Kaplienko Oleksandr 49'

54' 8 Kravchuk Andrii

9 Priadun Maksym 56'

65' 8 Kravchuk Andrii
33 Marlyson

65' 13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
29 Batsula Andriy

11 Kartushov Yehor
14 Knysh Danylo 76'

78' 7 Oliinyk Denys
10 Totre Ennur

78' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
15 Kulakovskyi Artem

78' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
3 Zajkov Gjoko

80' 33 Marlyson
47 Romaniuk Yurii

27 Shopin Volodymyr 83'

9 Priadun Maksym
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii 83'

29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
8 Panasenko Serhii 88'

6 Raliuchenko Andrii 90'
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